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IMPERIA

IMPERIA A TAPPE

16" EDIZIONE

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA M
Imperia 28-29-30 Agosto 2020
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA: PS 3 - IMPERIA
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO REG NETTO DIST.
ASSOLUTA

1 3 BORGESA Daniel M 02 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 32'33.91

2 4 SAVIO Ghebrehanna SM CASA DELLA SALUTE 33'17.15 43.24

3 5 CARLINI Daniele SM 87 AS FOCE SANREMO 3317.85 43.94

4 16 CANGIANO Carlo M35 81 ALBENGA RUNNERS 3320.99 47.08

5 9 GUGLIELMETTI Francesco M35 ASD GS FULGOR 34'16.23 1'42.32

6 80 MAURO Carlo M35 81 PAM MONDOVI 35'13.27 2'39.36

7 1 BRIGNONE Valerio M50 67 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 35'15.77 2'41.86

8 2 TRINCHERI Lorenzo M50 70 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 35'16.85 242,94

9 180 PRANDI Mario M45 71 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 35'58.00 3'24.09
10 15 GANDOLFI Eros M45 71 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 36'00.07 326.16
11 7 COTALI Ivan M40 76 ATLETICA LUMEZZANA 36'33.48 359.57
12 11 POLETTI Federico SM ASD GS FULGOR 36'55.73 421.82
13 10 STRAFFORELLO Giacomo SM 86 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 36'56.99 423.08
14 64 SFONDALMONDO Massimilian ~ M45 71 TXFITNESS SSD ARL 36'59.72 425.81
15 112 TAGLIANO.CORRADO M45 73 LIBERO 3707.92 434.01
16 175 GARIBBO Simone SM 03 A.S. FOCE 37'10.57 4 36.66
17 56 TOMASONI Paolo M55 63 ATLETICA LUMEZZANA 37 44.87 5'10.96
18 171 BATTISTON Andrea M40 80 LIBERO 37'48.87 5'14.96
19 90 BRAMATO Christian M40 78 VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON 3749.64 515.73
20 94 AMPRINO Marco M50 69 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 3810.40 5'36.49
21 8 GIAI Luca Giulio SM 86 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 38'10.96 5'37.05
22 199 FAGIOLI Andrea M45 75 VALLE ARGENTINA 38'13.21 5'39.30
23 179 MANCINO Michele MA5 71 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 38'38.39 6'04.48
24 82 NICOLELLI Adriano M55 63 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 3842.47 6'08.56
25 72 POLETTI Roberto M55 ASD GS FULGOR 3844.78 6'10.87
26 32 DAGATI Roberto M40 78 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 39'28.13 6'54.22
27 181 BRUSCO Davide M35 85 FINALE LIGURE 39'47.41 7'13.50
28 81 SENISE Francesco M50 70 PRO SAN PIETRO 39'55.59 721.68
29 168 RINALDO Fabrizio M50 66 ALBENGA RUNNERS 40'01.53 727.62
30 106 MURDOLO Giorgia F40 76 PODISTICA TORINO 4007.01 733.10
31 38 GORLERO Luca M55 62 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 40'12.76 7'38.85
32 33 PIRAS Massimiliano M45 72 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 40' 30.68 756.77
33 36 SORGENTONI Valerio SM 87 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 40'38.74 804.83
34 17 ALMONDO Elisa F40 77 ASD DRAGONERO 40'44.46 8'10.55
35 170 BIAGGI Andrea M50 69 DST TURBIDO 40'45.00 8'11.09
36 13 DE MARTINO Pasquale Me0 56 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 40'45.60 8'11.69
37 50 BACCONI Cirino M60 58 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 41'02.87 8'28.96
38 34 STILO Bruno Rocco M60 56 VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON 41'07.66 833.75
39 69 FALVO Antonio M60 ASD GS FULGOR 41'08.30 8'34.39
40 190 DELLA MORTE Claudio MA5 75 VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON 41'41.55 9'07.64
41 20 CARRARA Enrica F50 73 LUMEZZANE 41'46.94 9'13.03
42 19 GUIDI Serena SF 89 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 41'58.84 9'24.93
43 49 GIORDANO Ermanno M50 67 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 41'59.89 9'25.98
44 99 CRISTIANI Pierre M45 73 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 42'10.79 9'36.88
45 178 BOLOGNESE Silvia F65 54 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 42 14.57 9'40.66
46 92 TAMBURINO Giuseppe M0 LIBERO 42'16.09 942.18
47 18 BURATTO Elisa SF 87 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 42'18.50 9'44.59
48 28 PIASTRA Lorena F40 77 TXFITNESS SSD ARL 4317.71 10'43.80
49 107 MUSSIO Massimiliano M50 67 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 4334.35 11'00.44
50 12 VACCHINI Marco M45 74 ASD FULGOR 4337.12 11'03.21
51 39 PELLICIOLI Elisa F60 59 ATLETICA LUMEZZANA 43 44.53 11'10.62
52 174 MARCHI Marina SF 03 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO 43'47.31 11'13.40
53 96 BIEMME Federica F45 73 LUMEZZANE 43 48.44 11'14.53
54 74 PINO Carlo M65 54 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 44'04.58 11'30.67
55 79 PERAGLIE Claudio M50 69 AVIS IVREA 44'23.16 11'49.25
56 97 TURCHIANO Michele M55 64 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 44 36.01 12'02.10
57 14 FISANOTTI Adolfo M55 62 ATLETICA SUSA ADRIANO ASCHERIS 44'42.07 12'08.16
58 46 COSENZA Armando M50 70 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 44'47.49 12/13.58
59 70 MARCHILLI Maurizio M55 ASD GS FULGOR 44'48.18 12114.27
60 105 AMEDEO Aureliano M55 61 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 44'57.43 12'23.52
61 71 SAGLIASCHI Paolo M55 ASD GS FULGOR 45'16.41 12'42.50
62 54 CERIOTTI Gian Paolo M55 64 ALBENGA RUNNERS 45'20.93 12'47.02
63 53 FOSCHI Antonello M55 65 LIBERO 45'21.48 12'47.57
64 27 RIGHETTI Elena F50 66 LIBERO 45'33.15 12/59.24
65 93 SEVEGA Mauro M55 65 LIBERO 4533.53 12'59.62
66 59 PUTETTO Sandro M50 67 US SANFRONT 45'43.38 13'09.47
67 98 ZUCCA Paolo M60 ACQUI RUNNERS 45'50.04 13'16.13
68 21 BURCHINI Elodie F40 80 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 45'53.02 1319.11
69 42 ANGOTTI Paolo M70 46 PRO SANPIETRO 45'57.26 1323.35
70 169 CAMMALLERI Benedetta SF 90 ALBENGA RUNNERS 46'12.75 13'38.84
71 37 ZAPPONI Marina F55 61 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 46'16.92 13'43.01
72 23 TURRINI Ornella F50 67 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 46'42.90 14'08.99
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NUM LICENZA

CONCORRENTE

CALDERA Riccardo
DI MARCO Umberto
MOLLI Massimo
ZAMBON Rita
CHIAPPORI Umberto
TARSI Barbara

DI FIORE Samuele
PAOLINO Teresa
MUNERATO Marco
BIANCHI Valentino
GASTALDI Rosanna Maria
D' ACQUILA Silvia
CARTA Emanuele
CORTI Antonio
ABBIATI Stefania
CROSTA Silvano
MARTORELLI Massimo
BOTTA Riccardo
ROSSO Annalisa
MOCHEN Manuela
BONAVIA Monica
ANASTASI Gaetano
RODARI Lidia
SALVATICO Adriano
MARCHI Federico
TARQUINI Ennio
OLIVERO Paolo
GHIDINI Veruska
GUSSAGO Maurizio
NEGRI Patrizia
SOLANO Renato Fortunato
LAZZARINO Federica
BARISCIANI Marco
ZILIANI Anastasio
BOLLEN Loris
BERNINI Giovanni
CHIFFO Laura
ZAMBONI Ezio
SPORTIELLO Donato
DEL VENTO Mimmo
BADAWI Ahmad
PODESTA Lucia
RODARI Roberto
BENVENUTO Antonio
ALBERTI Raffaella
GRGORINI RICCA Michele
USSEGLIO Roberta
REBAGLIATI Maria
TARTARI Maria
OLIVIERI Roberta
FUSARO Chiara
SOMMASSIMO Laura
BRUGO Renzo
GREGORINI Raffaella
BIGHI BOLES Claudio
REGGIORI Anna
PAZIZZ| Raffaella
GIOMBETTI Gabriele

CLS

AN

69
61
57
78

MOTOCLUB MOTO REG

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
RUNNERS VARESE
LIBERO

VALLE ARGENTINA

VALLE ARGENTINA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
ASD GS FULGOR

VALLE ARGENTINA
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
GS ZEL OFORAMAGNA
LIBERO

VALBOSSA

VALBOSSA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
VALLE ARGENTINA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
ATLETICA SETTIMESE
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO
LIBERO

ATLETICA CERIALE
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
LIBERTAS VALLE SABBIA
ATLETICA LUMEZZANA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
US MAURINA

GAU GENOVA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
ATLETICA CERIALE

ASD GS FULGOR
RUNNING PREALPINA
RUNNING PREALPINA
RUNNING PREALPINA
ATLETICA SETTIMESE
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNNERS VARESE
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
VALLE ARGENTINA
RUNNING PREALPINA
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
VALLE ARGENTINA

VALLE ARGENTINA

VALLE ARGENTINA

ASD GS FULGOR
RUNNING PREALPINA

GS ZEL OFORAMAGNA
LIBERO

VALLE ARGENTINA
PIETRALUNGA RUNNER

NETTO

46'47.82
46'55.71
46'58.63
47 04.65
47 09.07
47 17.78
4718.20
47 18.64
47 41.88
47 46.80
48 06.61
48'07.07
4816.18
4819.39
48 38.67
4839.19
48'49.99
49'18.72
49 25.37
4928.71
49 54.65
50'10.32
50'39.98
51'09.52
51'21.61
51'36.74
52'01.92
52 35.46
52'48.41
52'49.91
52'53.32
53'02.31
53 26.63
53 32.61
54'01.20
54'02.19
54'02.60
54'03.10
54'03.74
55'11.90
55'19.00
55'24.28
55'24.78
55'28.59
55'42.92
56'16.82
56'17.43
58 24.41
58'42.37
58 44.57
59'01.54
59'11.46
1:00'06.59
1:00'41.98
1:01'07.58
1:01'48.43
1:01'56.09
1:0503.35

DIST.

14'13.91
14'21.80
14'24.72
14'30.74
14'35.16
14'43.87
14'44.29
14'44.73
15'07.97
15'12.89
15'32.70
15'33.16
15'42.27
15'45.48
16'04.76
16'05.28
16'16.08
16'44.81
16'51.46
16'54.80
17'20.74
17'36.41
18 06.07
18'35.61
18'47.70
19'02.83
19'28.01
20'01.55
20'14.50
20'16.00
20'19.41
20'28.40
20'52.72
20'58.70
21'27.29
21'28.28
21'28.69
21'29.19
21'29.83
22'37.99
22'45.09
22'50.37
22'50.87
22'54.68
2309.01
2342.91
2343.52
25'50.50
26'08.46
26'10.66
26'27.63
26'37.55
27'32.68
2808.07
28 33.67
2914.52
29'22.18
32'29.44
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